7
2
7
2
7
2
7
2

- with functional Earth
Product Purpose & Meaning
• The Punto Vendi [Pun-Tow Ven-Dee] series is a defi ned
  recti-liniear framed chassis luminaire which can take
  multiple pendant spotlights. The luminaire can be produced
  in any confi guration and number.
• The name “Punto Vendi” is derived from the Italian for
  “Retail Spots”, since the fi tting was born out of the need to
  suspend above shop displays and merchandise.
Connection Diagram A
• Connection is for standard main voltage.
• See Connection Diagram A - Page  324.
        PENDANT - LINEAR SPOTS   - LED
PUNTO VENDI SERIES
monochromatic - DALI-dimmable
PUN.3L20     CRI >80 - Warm     LED  - 3000K     3 x 20W     1500lm     Optic - 34º
Product Order Codes
PUN.3L19          CRI >80 - Neutral     LED  - 4000K     3 x 19W     1500lm     Optic - 34º
PUN.3L32        CRI >80 - Warm     LED  - 3000K     3 x 32W     2000lm     Optic - 34º
PUN.3L29     CRI >80 - Neutral     LED  - 4000K     3 x 29W     2000lm     Optic - 34º
3 - Linear
PUN.4L20     CRI >80 - Warm     LED  - 3000K     4 x 20W     1500lm     Optic - 34º
PUN.4L19         CRI >80 - Neutral     LED  - 4000K     4 x 19W     1500lm     Optic - 34º
PUN.4L32         CRI >80 - Warm     LED  - 3000K     4 x 32W     2000lm     Optic - 34º
PUN.4L29    CRI >80 - Neutral     LED  - 4000K     4 x 29W     2000lm     Optic - 34º
4 - Linear
PUN.4S20    CRI >80 - Warm     LED  - 3000K     4 x 20W     1500lm     Optic - 34º
PUN.4S19        CRI >80 - Neutral     LED  - 4000K     4 x 19W     1500lm     Optic - 34º
PUN.4S32         CRI >80 - Warm     LED  - 3000K     4 x 32W     2000lm     Optic - 34º
PUN.4S29    CRI >80 - Neutral     LED  - 4000K     4 x 29W     2000lm     Optic - 34º
4 - Square
PUN.3L35     CRI >84 - CDM-TC     White 3000/4200K     3 x 35W -   3000lm       Optic - 34º
PUN.3L70         CRI >84 - CDM-TC     White 3000/4200K     3 x 70W-    6600lm   Optic - 34º
3 - Linear
PUN.4.35    CRI >84 - CDM-TC     White 3000/4200K     4 x 35W -   3000lm        Optic - 34º
PUN.4L70         CRI >84 - CDM-TC          White 3000/4200K       4 x 70W-    6600lm Optic - 34º
4 - Linear
PUN.4S35     CRI >84 - CDM-TC        White 3000/4200K     4 x 35W -   3000lm       Optic - 34º
PUN.4S70         CRI >84 - CDM-TC      White 3000/4200K      4 x 70W-    6600lm Optic - 34º
4 - Square
LED
OPTION
O